
2018 CAMP HILL CAMPUS 

EVENT CALENDAR 

Oriental Tang Soo Do Assoc. Color Belt Test Friday February 9 – 6pm

Spring Break – No Classes Mon April 2

Oriental Tang Soo Do Assoc. All Belt Test Friday April 13 – 6pm 

Memorial Day - No Classes Mon May 28

Oriental Tang Soo Do Assoc. Color Belt Test Friday June 8 – 6pm

Summer Break – No Classes Mon - Sat July 2 - 7

Oriental Tang Soo Do Assoc. Color Belt Test Friday August 10 – 6pm

Labor Day – No Classes Monday September 3

Oriental Tang Soo Do Assoc. All Belt Test Friday October 12 – 6pm

Halloween/Trick-or-Treat – No Classes TBA

Min’s Karate Championship Sat November 10

Thanksgiving – No Classes Thur-Sat November 22 – 24 

Oriental Tang Soo Do Assoc. Color Belt Test Friday December 7 – 6pm

Winter Break – No Classes Mon - Tues Dec 24 – Jan 1

Please check www.minskarate.com for updates & snow delays/cancellations 

3501 Market Street - Camp Hill, PA 17011


